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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/06/2012 7:00 pm JMS Boys' Soccer Tryouts Jones Athletic Field (Stadium)
Tue 08/07/2012 7:00 pm JMS Boys' Soccer Tryouts Jones Athletic Field (Stadium)
Wed 08/08/2012 7:00 pm JMS Boys' Soccer Tryouts Jones Athletic Field (Stadium)
Mon 08/13/2012 6:30 pm JMS Boys' Soccer 'Meet the Team' Jones Middle School Cafeteria
Fri 08/17/2012 9:30 am Jones Soccer Scrimmage Jones Athletic Field (Stadium)
Mon 08/27/2012 5:00 pm HMS Field Hockey 7th & 8th Girls vs ST ANDREWS UNKNOWN
Mon 08/27/2012 5:00 pm JMS/HMS JOHA Gold(7th) Field Hockey vs. St. Andrews Burbank School
Thu 08/30/2012 5:30 pm HMS Field Hockey 7th & 8th Girls vs BEXLEY UNKNOWN
Thu 08/30/2012 5:30 pm JMS/HMS JOHA Gold(7th) Field Hockey vs. Bexley Burbank School
Tue 09/04/2012 6:30 pm HMS Field Hockey 7th & 8th Girls @ WORTHINGTON

WOLVES
UNKNOWN

Tue 09/04/2012 6:30 pm JMS/HMS JOHA Gold(7th) Field Hockey @ Worthington
Wolves

McCord Park

Thu 09/06/2012 5:30 pm HMS Field Hockey 7th & 8th Girls @ OLENTANGY
SUNS

Olentangy

Thu 09/06/2012 5:30 pm JMS/HMS JOHA Gold(7th) Field Hockey @ Olentangy
Suns

TBD

Fri 09/07/2012 5:30 pm HMS Field Hockey 7th & 8th Girls vs HILLIARD LYNX UNKNOWN
Fri 09/07/2012 5:30 pm JMS/HMS JOHA Gold(7th) Field Hockey vs. Hilliard Lynx Burbank School
Thu 09/13/2012 6:30 pm HMS Field Hockey 7th & 8th Girls vs GRANVILLE UNKNOWN
Thu 09/13/2012 6:30 pm JMS/HMS JOHA Gold(7th) Field Hockey vs. Granville Burbank School
Tue 09/18/2012 5:00 pm HMS Field Hockey 7th & 8th Girls @ ST AGATHA UNKNOWN
Tue 09/18/2012 5:00 pm JMS/HMS JOHA Gold(7th) Field Hockey @ St. Agatha TBD
Thu 09/27/2012 5:00 pm JMS/HMS JOHA Gold(7th) Field Hockey vs. Columbus

Academy
Burbank School

Thu 09/27/2012 5:00 pm HMS Field Hockey 7th & 8th Girls vs ACADEMY UNKNOWN
Thu 10/04/2012 5:30 pm HMS Field Hockey 7th & 8th Girls @ NEW ALBANY MS New Albany
Thu 10/04/2012 5:30 pm JMS/HMS JOHA Gold(7th) Field Hockey @ New Albany New Albany Middle School
Sat 10/06/2012 TBD JMS/HMS JOHA Gold(7th) Field Hockey @ Field Hockey

Play Day
TBD

Sat 10/06/2012 9:00 am Arlington Cup Soccer Tournament Games (Round 1) Jones Athletic Field (Stadium)
Mon 10/08/2012 6:00 pm Arlington Cup Soccer Tournament Games (Semifinals) Jones Athletic Field (Stadium)
Tue 10/09/2012 6:00 pm Arlington Cup Soccer Tournament Games (Semifinals) Jones Athletic Field (Stadium)
Tue 10/09/2012 6:30 pm HMS Field Hockey 7th & 8th Girls vs DUBLIN GOLDEN

SHAMROCKS
UNKNOWN

Tue 10/09/2012 6:30 pm JMS/HMS JOHA Gold(7th) Field Hockey vs. Golden
Shamrocks

Burbank School

Wed 10/10/2012 6:00 pm Arlington Cup Soccer Tournament Games (Finals) Jones Athletic Field (Stadium)
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Tue 10/16/2012 6:30 pm Winter Coaches Meeting Jones Room 128
Thu 10/18/2012 5:00 pm 7th/8th Boys Soccer Banquet Jones Cafeteria
Thu 10/18/2012 7:00 pm JMS Fall Sports Awards Jones Auditorium

Jones Cafeteria
Jones Gymnasium

Thu 10/18/2012 7:30 pm Field Hockey Banquet Jones Wrestling Room
Thu 10/18/2012 7:30 pm 7th/8th Cross Country Banquet Jones Cafeteria
Thu 10/18/2012 7:30 pm 7th/8th Football Banquet Jones Middle School

Jones Auditorium


